
GREAT LAKES EXPLORER

8  D A Y S  •  M I L W A U K E E  T O  T H U N D E R  B A Y

ISLAND HOP THE GREAT LAKES.  Discover the maze of granite islands that comprise Georgian Bay Biosphere Reserve while hiking and 
kayaking through its tranquil beauty and admiring sweeping vistas. Experience Victorian charm on Mackinac Island and venture into the 
boreal forests of Sleeping Giant Provincial Park on Lake Superior’s northern shore. Explore coastal wetlands replete with birdlife, comb 
pristine beaches and get acquainted with native cultures of the northern Great Lakes.

ONTARIO, CANADA

USA

Mackinac Island

Little
Current Parry Sound

Soo Locks

Milwaukee

Chicago

Thunder Bay

ONTARIO

MICHIGAN

MICHIGAN

WISCONSIN

CANADA

Lake
Superior

Lake
Huron

Georgian
Bay

Lake
Michigan

Killarney

N

Cruise 
Overnight in Port

DEPARTURE DATES: MAY-SEP 2022

DAY LOCATION

1 Milwaukee, Wisconsin, US
2 Mackinac Island, Michigan, US
3 Georgian Bay, Ontario, Canada
4 Georgian Bay, Ontario, Canada
5 Georgian Bay, Ontario, Canada
6 Scenic Cruising: Soo Locks Transit
7 Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada
8 Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 8-day cruise visiting 2 countries & multiple ports/landings
• One complimentary shore excursion or landing in every port
• All onboard meals including regional specialties
• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

• Culture Curriculum: BBC Programming & TED Talks, The Met Opera, 
Munch Moments, classical music performances

AND ON THIS EXPEDITION ITINERARY YOU ALSO RECEIVE:
• Access to Viking Resident Scientists; Expedition briefings, 

guest lectures and citizen science programs
• Use of Viking Excursion Gear: specialty items like 

trekking poles and wet/dry suits when needed



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-800-2-VIKING. See more at viking.com/expeditions.

CST# 2052644-40
2022 Product

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Milwaukee 21 
(28/13)

25 
(33/18)

35 
(42/27)

47 
(56/38)

58 
(68/50)

68 
(79/58)

74 
(83/64)

72 
(81/63)

64 
(74/55)

53 
(61/44)

39 
(47/32)

26 
(33/19)

Mackinac Island 16 
(27/5)

18 
(31/6)

28 
(41/15)

41 
(55/28)

53 
(69/38)

62 
(77/47)

67 
(82/52)

64 
(79/50)

56 
(71/42)

45 
(58/32)

34 
(44/24)

22 
(32/13)

Thunder Bay 6 
(17/-4)

9 
(20/-2)

20 
(31/10)

35 
(44/26)

46 
(56/37)

57 
(67/47)

63 
(74/52)

60 
(71/49)

53 
(62/44)

42 
(50/34)

26 
(34/19)

13 
(22/5)

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

Explore more before or after your expedition. Ask your Viking Expert for more information.

CHICAGO | 2 NIGHTS 
Explore the world-class Art Institute of Chicago and admire 
the works of one of America’s greatest architects, Frank 
Lloyd Wright. View the city’s skyline from the water during 
a river cruise and savor hearty, soul-warming cuisine as you 
explore Chicago’s food heritage.

CHURCHILL ON HUDSON BAY | 5 NIGHTS 
Set out in search of Arctic wildlife in the “Polar Bear 
Capital of the World.” Witness beluga whales in their 
natural habitat and watch in awe as they frolic in the water. 
Explore plains blooming with colorful flora and teeming 
with life, including arctic foxes and the occasional summer 
polar bear.

06.05.2020

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




