



ONTARIO, CANADA



GREAT LAKES EXPLORER

8 DAYS • MILWAUKEE TO THUNDER BAY

ISLAND HOP THE GREAT LAKES. Discover the maze of granite islands that comprise Georgian Bay Biosphere Reserve while hiking and kayaking through its tranquil beauty and admiring sweeping vistas. Experience Victorian charm on Mackinac Island and venture into the boreal forests of Sleeping Giant Provincial Park on Lake Superior's northern shore. Explore coastal wetlands replete with birdlife, comb pristine beaches and get acquainted with native cultures of the northern Great Lakes.

DEPARTURE DATES: MAY-SEP 2022

DAY	LOCATION
1	Milwaukee, Wisconsin, US
2	Mackinac Island, Michigan, US
3	Georgian Bay, Ontario, Canada
4	Georgian Bay, Ontario, Canada
5	Georgian Bay, Ontario, Canada
6	Scenic Cruising: Soo Locks Transit
7	Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada
8	Thunder Bay, Ontario, Canada

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- $\bullet\,8\text{-day cruise visiting 2 countries \& multiple ports/landings}$
- One complimentary shore excursion or landing in every port
- All onboard meals including regional specialties
- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Alternative restaurant dining at no extra charge
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

 Culture Curriculum: BBC Programming & TED Talks, The Met Opera, Munch Moments, classical music performances

AND ON THIS EXPEDITION ITINERARY YOU ALSO RECEIVE:

- Access to Viking Resident Scientists; Expedition briefings, guest lectures and citizen science programs
- Use of Viking Excursion Gear: specialty items like trekking poles and wet/dry suits when needed

🛠 **EXPLORE MORE** PRE & POST PACKAGES

Explore more before or after your expedition. Ask your Viking Expert for more information.



CHICAGO | 2 NIGHTS

Explore the world-class Art Institute of Chicago and admire the works of one of America's greatest architects, Frank Lloyd Wright. View the city's skyline from the water during a river cruise and savor hearty, soul-warming cuisine as you explore Chicago's food heritage.



CHURCHILL ON HUDSON BAY | 5 NIGHTS

Set out in search of Arctic wildlife in the "Polar Bear Capital of the World." Witness beluga whales in their natural habitat and watch in awe as they frolic in the water. Explore plains blooming with colorful flora and teeming with life, including arctic foxes and the occasional summer polar bear.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°													
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC	
Milwaukee	21 (28/13)	25 (33/18)	35 (42/27)	47 (56/38)	58 (68/50)	68 (79/58)	74 (83/64)	72 (81/63)	64 (74/55)	53 (61/44)	39 (47/32)	26 (33/19)	
Mackinac Island	16 (27/5)	18 (31/6)	28 (41/15)	41 (55/28)	53 (69/38)	62 (77/47)	67 (82/52)	64 (79/50)	56 (71/42)	45 (58/32)	34 (44/24)	22 (32/13)	
Thunder Bay	6 (17/-4)	9 (20/-2)	20 (31/10)	35 (44/26)	46 (56/37)	57 (67/47)	63 (74/52)	60 (71/49)	53 (62/44)	42 (50/34)	26 (34/19)	13 (22/5)	

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

